
S.No. Class Student's Name Paper Code Score/120 Percentage Scholarship
1 Moving to 9th PREMSHANKAR BIND Set - A (0809) 74 61.67 40%
2 Moving to 9th DIVESH RAJ JAISWAL Set - A (0809) 72 60 40%
3 Moving to 9th AVISHU PAL Set - A (0809) 68 56.67 20%
4 Moving to 9th SHIKHAR CHAUBEY Set - A (0809) 62 51.67 20%
5 Moving to 9th ARPIT MAURYA Set - A (0809) 60 50 20%
6 Moving to 9th ABHYUDAY CHAURASIYA Set - A (0809) 58 48.33 20%
7 Moving to 9th ARUSH YADAV Set - A (0809) 54 45 20%
8 Moving to 9th SONALI VERMA Set - A (0809) 52 43.33 20%
9 Moving to 9th SAKET MAURYA Set - A (0809) 50 41.67 20%
10 Moving to 9th ESHAAN KUSHWAHA Set - A (0809) 50 41.67 20%
11 Moving to 9th KARTIKEY SINGH Set - A (0809) 48 40 20%
12 Moving to 9th KINJAL KESHARI Set - A (0809) 46 38.33 10%
13 Moving to 9th RITIKA PATEL Set - A (0809) 46 38.33 10%
14 Moving to 9th LAKSHYA MAURYA Set - A (0809) 44 36.67 10%
15 Moving to 9th ADITYA PRATAP SINGH Set - A (0809) 42 35 10%
16 Moving to 9th PRIYANSHU PRAJAPATI Set - A (0809) 42 35 10%
17 Moving to 9th LOKYASHASHWAT Set - A (0809) 40 33.33 10%
18 Moving to 9th ANURAG MISHRA Set - A (0809) 40 33.33 10%
19 Moving to 9th RIZWAN KHAN Set - A (0809) 36 30 10%
20 Moving to 9th KASHISH CHAURASHIYA Set - A (0809) 36 30 10%
21 Moving to 9th VAIBHAV TIWARI Set - A (0809) 36 30 10%
22 Moving to 9th JUNAID KHAN Set - A (0809) 34 28.33 5%
23 Moving to 9th NAAZ FATIMA Set - A (0809) 34 28.33 5%
24 Moving to 9th MANISH KUMAR Set - A (0809) 32 26.67 5%
25 Moving to 9th YUVRAJ MAURYA Set - A (0809) 32 26.67 5%
26 Moving to 9th SIMRAN Set - A (0809) 32 26.66 5%
27 Moving to 9th RITURAJ PRATAP SINGH Set - A (0809) 26 21.67 5%
28 Moving to 9th RAM SINGH Set - A (0809) 26 21.67 5%
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